



Town of Woodstock Morris Street Water Main Extention - Bid Tabulation
MAY 20, 2025 3:00PM

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Units	Gordon T. Burke and Sons inc.		P&R Construction		Lee T Corrigan LLC		Elevated Excavation LLC	
				Unit Price	Price	Unite Price	Price	Unit Price	Price	Unite Prive	Price
	Water Main and Appurtenances										
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$63,200.00	\$63,200.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
2	6" Tapping Sleeve and Valve	1	EA	\$7,250.00	\$7,250.00	\$11,932.10	\$11,932.10	\$ 12,715.00	\$ 12,715.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
3	6" Water Main	114	LF	\$170.00	\$19,380.00	\$188.54	\$21,493.56	\$ 148.00	\$ 16,872.00	\$ 163.85	\$ 18,678.90
4	12" Water Main	107	LF	\$1,450.00	\$48,150.00	\$306.14	\$32,756.98	\$ 340.00	\$ 36,380.00	\$ 286.72	\$ 30,679.04
5	6" Gate Valve	1	EA	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$2,523.63	\$2,523.63	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,500.30	\$ 2,500.30
6	12" Gate Valve	2	EA	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$1,761.82	\$3,523.64	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
7	2" Rigid Board Insulation	75	LF	\$15.00	\$1,125.00	\$12.88	\$966.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 825.00
8	Four Foot ID Precast Concrete Catch Basin	1	EA	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,842.48	\$5,842.48	\$ 5,460.00	\$ 5,460.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
9	12 Inch HDPE Storm Drain	68	LF	\$62.00	\$4,216.00	\$109.30	\$7,432.40	\$ 87.00	\$ 5,916.00	\$ 198.00	\$ 13,464.00
10	Loaming, Seeding, and Mulching	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
11	Rock Excavation	25	CY	\$180.00	\$4,500.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 7,500.00
12	Unsuitable Material – Select Fill Refill	50	CY	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00
13	Bank Run Gravel	100	CY	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$30.50	\$3,050.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 28.13	\$ 2,813.00
14	Crushed Gravel	50	CY	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$36.00	\$1,800.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 1,550.00
15	Temporary Bituminous Concrete Trench Pavement (1-1/2" thick)	200	CY	\$22.00	\$4,400.00	\$21.25	\$4,250.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00
16	Bituminous Concrete Trench/Parking Lot Pavement (3" Thick)	190	SY	\$25.00	\$4,750.00	\$42.10	\$7,999.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 9,310.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 7,790.00
17	Bituminous Concrete Trench Pavement (4-1/2" Thick)	102	SY	\$80.00	\$8,160.00	\$63.75	\$6,502.50	\$ 144.00	\$ 14,688.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 8,364.00
18	Repair/Replace Traffic Loop Detectors	1	LS	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,046.00	\$ 5,046.00
19	Restoration of Surfaces	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$15,582.50	\$15,582.50	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
	Total Bid Amount				\$227,231.00		\$253,354.79		\$ 209,791.00		\$ 193,460.24

Certified By: Stephen LaFrance, Horizons Engineering, Inc.